

# C9530-272<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM WebSphere Message Broker V8.0 Solution Development

## Pass IBM C9530-272 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/c9530-272.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

In the figure, Project1 is a Message Broker Project that contains two message flows, Flow1 and Flow2. Project1 references Lib1 library. Flow1 and Flow2 use Error\_handler subflow.

The solution developer created two BAR files, Flow1Artifacts.bar for Flow1 and Flow2Artifacts.bar for Flow2 artifacts, and deployed the two BAR files to the same execution group.



After deployment, a defect is found in Flow2 and the solution developer adds more logging information to the Error\_handler subflow to better understand the issue. The solution developer then rebuilds the BAR file Flow2Artifacts.bar and deploys it. What is the expected outcome?

- A. Flow2 captures the changes and Flow1 generates a runtime exception.
- B. Flow1 captures the changes and Flow2 generates a runtime exception.
- C. Flow1 and Flow2 capture the new Error\_handler subflow logging information.
- D. Only Flow2 captures the changes and Flow1 continues to use the old Error\_handler subflow logging information.

Correct Answer: C

## QUESTION 2

A solution developer needs to read records from a file every hour and insert them into a database. The solution developer creates a flow using a TimeoutNotification node to start the flow, a FileRead node to read individual records from the file and a Compute node to insert the records into the database. To ensure that all records are processed in a unit of work, what must the solution developer do?

- A. Check the Throw exception on database error option
- B. Set the Transaction Mode of the TimeoutNotification node to Yes
- C. Set the Record Detection option of the FileRead node to Whole File
- D. Set the Operation Mode of the TimeoutNotification node to Controlled

Correct Answer: B

## QUESTION 3

A sales company is currently running 2 message flows. The first, ProcessOrder, validates customer orders and then sends the shipping information to the warehouse via an MQ request message. Once the warehouse has shipped the order, a reply is sent back which is processed by the second flow, SendConfirmation, to send a confirmation to the customer. The company is now expanding and has multiple warehouses. The solution developer must modify ProcessOrder to send messages to each warehouse only for the items it stocks, and SendConfirmation to send a response message only when all warehouses have replied. What node(s) should the solution developer use?

- A. SendConfirmation -> MQGet
- B. SendConfirmation -> Collector
- C. ProcessOrder -> Sequence SendConfirmation -> Resequence
- D. ProcessOrder -> AggregateControl and AggregateRequest SendConfirmation -> AggregateReply

Correct Answer: D

## QUESTION 4

Web service clients connect to a message flow that contains the SOAPInput node. The payload contains access credentials within the SOAP Header as shown in the snippet below.

```
<soapenv:Header>
  <wsse:Security>
    <wsse:UsernameToken>
      <wsse:Username>user1</wsse:Username>
      <wsse:Password>pwd1</wsse:Password>
    </wsse:UsernameToken>
  </wsse:Security>
</soapenv:Header>
```

Which external security provider can the solution developer use, to achieve this requirement?

- A. Tivoli Security Policy Manager
- B. Lightweight Third-Party Authentication
- C. Lightweight Directory Access Protocol
- D. WebSphere DataPower XML Security Gateway

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 5

A solution developer needs to troubleshoot why a message flow does not process any messages from a remote resource. To review how the message flow interacts with all external resources, where should the solution developer look?

- A. The ODBC log.
- B. The JVERBOSE log.
- C. The WebSphere MQ log.
- D. The WebSphere Message Broker Activity log.

Correct Answer: D

[C9530-272 PDF Dumps](#)

[C9530-272 VCE Dumps](#)

[C9530-272 Study Guide](#)